
Meal Pattern : Preschool Meal: Lunch

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023

 Chicken/Pollo
Enchilada Rice Bowl/Taza 

Enchilada

Steamed Seasoned Rice/Arroz   Chicken & Shred Cheese/Pollo & Queso NO SCHOOL
Cucumbers & Dip/Pepino & Salsa Salad/Ensalada

Banana/Banano Orange Wedges/Naranja NO HAY CLASES
Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, November 6, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023

Mac & Cheese/Macarrones & 

Queso

Chicken & Potato Bowl/Taza 

de Pollo & Papa

Chicken Tenders/Trocitos de 

Pollo
Sesame Chicken/Pollo Sesame Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

 Peas & Carrots/Arvejas & Zanahoria Chix & Potato w/Bengali Sauce
Mashed Sweet Potatoes/Puré de Papa 

Dulce
 Brown Rice/Arroz Integral Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa

Cinnamon Apples/Manzana con Canela Soft Bakery Roll/Pan Banana /Banano Sweet Pea Salad/Ensalada con Arveja Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Choice Milk/Leche Steamed Broccoli/Broccoli al Vapor Choice Milk/Leche Orange Wedges/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

 Pears  & Choice Milk/Pera & Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, November 13, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023

Cheeseburger/Hamburguesa 

con Queso

Chicken & Egg Fried Rice/Pollo & 

Arroz con Huevo
Soft Tortilla Taco/Taco

Orange Chicken/Pollo a la 

Naranja
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Bun & Ketchup/Pan & Salsa  Broccoli & Dip/Broccoli & Salsa Beef & Cheese/Carne & Queso Brown Rice/Arroz Integral Cucumbers & Dip/Pepino & Salsa

 Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados Chilled Pears /Peras Cheesy Refried Beans/Frijoles con Queso Green Beans/Judias Verdes  Varietal Apple/Manzana

Cinnamon Apple/Manzanas con Canela Choice Milk/Leche Banana/Banano Orange Wedges/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thursday, November 23, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023

Brunch Lunch/Desayuno 

Almuerzo

 Sweet & Sour Meatballs/Albondigas 

Agridulce NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Pancake & Syrup/Pancaque & Almibar Seasoned Rice/Arroz THANKS GIVING BREAK
 Yogurt & String Cheese/Yogur & Queso Sweet Pea Salad/Ensalada de Arveja

Tater Tots & Ketchup/Trocitos de Papa Chilled Pears/Peras NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES
Cinnamon Apple & Milk/Manzana & LecheChoice Milk/Leche ACCION DE GRACIAS

Monday, November 27, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Thursday, November 30, 2023

Popcorn Chicken/Trocitos de 

Pollo
Meatballs/Albondigas  Gyro Bowl/Taza Gyro

 Chicken Sandwich/Emparedado 

de Pollo

Carrots & Green Beans/Zanahoria & 

Judias Verdes
WG Dinner Roll/Pan

Mashed Potatoes, Chicken/Puré de 

Papa, Pollo
Bakery Bun & Ketchup

Cinnamon Apple/Manzans con Canela  Mixed Veggies/Vegetales Mixtos Greek Sauce/Salsa Griega Sliced Cucumbers & Dip

Choice Milk/Leche Chilled Pears/Peras WG Dinner Roll/Pan Orange Wedges 

Choice Milk/Leche Banana & Milk/Banano & Leche Choice Milk

W
e

e
k

 I
II

H
o

t 
M

e
a

l

W
e

e
k

 I
V

H
o

t 
M

e
a

l
H

o
t 

M
e

a
l

W
e

e
k

 I
I

H
o

t 
M

e
a

l

W
e

e
k

 V
I

H
o

t 
M

e
a

l

W
e

e
k

 I

Menu Name : Stonebridge World School PreK Lunch Menu Options Provided : Hot & Hot Vegetarian

Grade Level / Age Group : PreK Grades

November - 2023

                                                                                  

                                      



                                                                                  

                                      


